Cloughjordan No.1 N.S. School Calendar 2023-2024

August School opens Tuesday 29" August
September
October Parent- Teacher Meetings Week beginning Monday 23rd October
Mid-term break School closing on Friday 27th October at 3.00pm
November School re-opens Monday 6th November
December Christmas Holidays Closing on Friday 22nd December (/ast day of term)
January School re-opens Monday 8th January
February Public Holiday School closed on Monday 5th February
Mid-Term Break School closed on Thurs.15th & Fri. 16th February
March Public Holiday School closed on Monday 18th March
Closing on Friday 22nd March (/ast day of term)
April School re-opens Monday 8th April
Swimming begins in Birr for | Monday 22nd April
7 weeks 1/2 of the school (Classes to be confirmed)
Swimming begins in Birr for | Wednesday 24th April
7 weeks 1/2 of the school (Classes to be confirmed)
May Public Holiday School closed on Monday 6" May
June Public Holiday School closed on Monday 3" June
Swimming finishes in Birr Tuesday 4th June
Swimming finishes in Birr Wednesday 5th June
Sports Day Friday 7th June
Summer Holidays End of Year Assembly at 10am on Thurs 20th June
Closing on Thursday 20" June (/ast day of term)

Any additional closures announced by the Department of Education and Skills to facilitate staff
continuous professional development will be shared with you at the earliest opportunity.

This calendar could be subject to change as part of contingency arrangements to make up for time lost
due to extensive or prolonged unforeseen school closures. Please keep this list in a safe place for your
reference throughout the school year.

Best wishes,

([ Hapos




